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	Alignment with Course Objectives/
Learning Outcomes
	Knowledge
	Specific Emphasis

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	Acquisition
	Application
	Dual  Language Learners
	Children with Disabilities
	Race, Ethnicity, Culture
	Building Resilience
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